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Oakland Plaza
268 John R Rd, Troy, MI 48083
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SIZE
3,600 SF
4,675 SF

27,400 SF
4,800 SF
9,000 SF
2,421 SF
4,646 SF
4,814 SF
4,632 SF
1,838 SF             
1,500 SF

21,684 SF
2,798 SF

31,469 SF
2,282 SF

16,200 SF
2,942 SF
2,880 SF
2,571 SF

14,579 SF 

166,731 SF

SUITE
268
272
288
302
310
318
300A
300B
300C
326                                  
330                    
334
340
350 
354
372-360
376 
380
384
388       

TOTAL

TENANT ROSTER
TENANT
Paris Bahn Mi
American Mattress
Planet Fitness
GA Fuchs Church Supply
Rally House
UPS Store
Witch Topokki
Available
Vitamin Shoppe
Gamestop
T Bella Nails
Michaels
Disc Replay
TJ Maxx
Achatz Pie Co
DSW
Music Go Round
Sally Beauty Supply
Mochinut
Kids Empire


